via L. Manara, is 125

98123 MESSINA (ME)
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SOCIETA'
PFO1050461 PUBBLICITA Fattura passiva 69 2021 30/05/2021  02/01/2022 736,27 0,00 603,50 13277 217 287
EDITORIALE E ’ ’ ’ ’ ’
DIGITALE SRL

PF01050187 TIM SPA Fattura passiva 164 2022 10/12/2022  20/12/2022 92,48 0,00 75,80 16,68 10 0,02

PF01050322 VOIPVOICE SRL Fattura passiva 6 2022 06/02/2022  14/02/2022 130,17 0,00 106,70 2347 8 0,02

PF01050186

PF01050187

PF01050136

PF01050185

PF01050187

PF01050185

PF01050136

PF01050187

PF01050187

PF01050036

COPY SHOP SRL

TIM SPA

Salvatore Foti Srl

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

TIM SPA

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

Salvatore Foti Srl

TIM SPA

TIM SPA

CADI DEI F.LLI
MILANESI & C.
S.N.C.

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

189

12

48

143

10

36

47

51

100

27

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

30/01/2022

14/02/2022

03/04/2022

11/09/2022

14/02/2022

07/03/2022

31/03/2022

11/04/2022

13/06/2022

20/02/2022

03/02/2022

15/02/2022

04/04/2022

12/09/2022

14/02/2022

07/03/2022

31/03/2022

11/04/2022

13/06/2022

18/02/2022

492,57

92,48

62,83

236,73

226,92

205,90

284,26

259,86

251,44

42,70

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

403,75

75,80

51,50

194,04

186,00

168,77

233,00

213,00

206,10

35,00

88,82

16,68

11,33

42,69

40,92

37,13

51,26

46,86

45,34

7,70

-2

0,04

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
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PF01050136 Salvatore Foti Srl Fattura passiva 185 2021 16/01/2022  13/01/2022 210,50 0,00 172,54 3796 -3 -0,01

CIAMBRONE
PF01070008 MARIA
FRANCESCA

Fattura passiva 118 2022 06/08/2022  02/08/2022 5.125,95 0,00 2.374,25 2.751,70 -4 -0,21

PF01050029

PF01050322

PF01050185

PF01050187

PF01050185

PF01050322

PF01050041

PF01050185

PF01050185

PF01050041

PF01050322

DOPPIOCLICK
P.S.C.R.L.

VOIPVOICE SRL

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

TIM SPA

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

VOIPVOICE SRL

AMAM.
MESSINA

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

AMAM.
MESSINA

VOIPVOICE SRL

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

38

49

78

52

91

29

109

136

152

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

16/03/2022

06/04/2022

12/05/2022

11/04/2022

06/06/2022

09/03/2022

05/02/2022

10/02/2022

09/07/2022

11/08/2022

07/10/2022

11/03/2022

31/03/2022

06/05/2022

04/04/2022

30/05/2022

01/03/2022

27/01/2022

01/02/2022

30/06/2022

02/08/2022

27109/2022

1.260,15

129,97

77,27

98,62

65,50

130,26

15,21

75,25

161,67

13,53

129,88

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

1.032,91

106,53

63,34

80,84

53,69

106,77

13,83

61,68

132,52

12,30

106,46

227,24

23,44

13,93

17,78

11,81

23,49

1,38

13,57

29,15

1,23

23,42

-5

-6

7

-8

-9

-10

-0,11

-0,01

-0,01

-0,01

-0,01

-0,02

0,00

-0,01

-0,03

0,00

-0,02
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GARAGE ELITE
PF01050109 DI ANTONELLA Fattura passiva 71 2022 01/05/2022 = 19/04/2022 183,00 150,00 33,00 -12
LA VALLE
GARAGE ELITE
PF01050109 DI ANTONELLA Fattura passiva 89 2022 01/06/2022  18/05/2022 183,00 0,00 150,00 33,00 -14 -0,05
LA VALLE

PF01050322 VOIPVOICE SRL Fattura passiva 159 2022 25/11/2022  09/11/2022 130,25 0,00 106,76 23,49 -16 -0,04

STAMPA OPEN

PF01050541 SRL

Fattura passiva 63 2022 22/04/2022  05/04/2022 260,00 0,00 250,00 10,00 -17 -0,09

DOPPIOCLICK

PF01050029 5o~ g

Fattura passiva 165 2022 25/11/2022  08/11/2022 146,40 0,00 120,00 26,40 -17 -0,04

CIELO AZZURRO
SERVICE DI )
GERVASIO Fattura passiva
MARIA

PF01050322 VOIPVOICE SRL 2022 06/06/2022  18/05/2022 130,03 m 106,58 23,45 nm

PF01050015 46 2022 30/03/2022 ' 11/03/2022 802,00 0,00 802,00 0,00 -19 -0,33

PF01050524 MOLICA NICOLO' 2022 02/03/2022  09/02/2022 244,00 m 200,00 44,00 m

SOCIETA'

PFO1050461 PUBBLICITA Fattura passiva 88 2022 30/05/2022  09/05/2022 699,67 573,50 12617 21 -026
EDITORIALE E ' ’ ' :
DIGITALE SRL
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CIELO AZZURRO
SERVICE DI
GERVASIO
MARIA

PF01050015 Fattura passiva 23 2022 02/03/2022  07/02/2022 802,00 0,00 802,00 0,00 -23 -0,40

CIELO AZZURRO
SERVICE DI
GERVASIO

PF01050015 Fattura passiva 68 2022 30/04/2022  07/04/2022 802,00 0,00 802,00 0,00 -23 -0,40

MARIA

ENI GAS E LUCE

PF01050185 SPA Fattura passiva 126 2022 25/08/2022  02/08/2022 75,79 0,00 62,12 13,67 -23 -0,03

AMAM.

PF01050041

PF01050185

PF01050186

MESSINA

COPY SHOP SRL

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

149

160

146

2022

2022

2022

02/10/2022

25/11/2022

30/09/2022

09/09/2022

02/11/2022

06/09/2022

8,79

79,98

710,28

0,00

0,00

0,00

7,99

65,56

582,20

0,80

14,42

128,08

0,00

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

-0,03

-0,31

PF01050186 COPY SHOP SRL 2022 30/04/2022  05/04/2022 410,40 m 336,39 74,01
PF01050186 COPY SHOP SRL 2022 27/08/2022  02/08/2022 379,96 m 311,44 68,52

PF01050015

PF01050029

CIELO AZZURRO
SERVICE DI
GERVASIO
MARIA

DOPPIOCLICK
P.S.C.R.L.

Fattura passiva

Fattura passiva

148

2022

2022

30/09/2022

15/05/2022

05/09/2022

19/04/2022

952,00

269,00

0,00

0,00

952,00

220,49

0,00

48,51

-0,52

-0,13
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PF01050187 TIM SPA “ 2022 13/06/2022  18/05/2022 92,48 m 75,80 16,68 m

PF01050542 EAEA';%"(')T' Fattura passiva 77 2022 11/05/2022  14/04/2022 248,88 0,00 204,00 4488 27  -012

ENI GAS E LUCE
SPA

CIAMBRONE
PF01070008 MARIA Fattura passiva 118 2022 06/08/2022  09/07/2022 5.125,95 0,00 2.751,70 237425 -28 -1,69
FRANCESCA

PF01050185 Fattura passiva 154 2022 27/10/2022 ' 30/09/2022 204,81 0,00 167,88 36,93 -27 -0,10

EKO SUPPLY

PF01050435 SRLS

Fattura passiva 18 2022 19/02/2022  21/01/2022 92,05 0,00 75,45 16,60 -29 -0,05

GARAGE ELITE
PF01050109 DI ANTONELLA Fattura passiva 179 2022 31/12/2022 = 02/12/2022 183,00 0,00 150,00 33,00 -29 -0,10
LA VALLE

MISCELA D'ORO

PF01050094 SPA

Fattura passiva 7 2022 06/02/2022  07/01/2022 53,23 0,00 43,63 9,60 -30 -0,03

PF01050530 CRUPI MAURIZIO  Fattura passiva 33 2022 12/03/2022  10/02/2022 1.786,47 0,00 1.786,47 0,00 -30 -1,18

BULGARI
PF01050536 CORPORATION Fattura passiva 59 2022 17/04/2022  18/03/2022 1.220,00 0,00 1.000,00 220,00 -30 -0,66
SRL

MISCELA D'ORO

PF01050094 SPA

Fattura passiva 65 2022 28/04/2022  29/03/2022 53,23 0,00 43,63 9,60 -30 -0,03

R&S PROGETTI
PROGETTAZIONI .
INFORMATICHE = ' attura passiva
SNC

PF01050049 193 2022 19/01/2023 = 20/12/2022 280,60 0,00 230,00 50,60 -30 -0,15
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CADI DEI F.LLI
PF01050036 MILANESI & C. Fattura passiva 120 2022 25/08/2022  18/07/2022 42,70 35,00 7,70 -38 -0,03
S.N.C.

PF01050094 MoCEHADORO Fattyra passiva 173 2022 31/1212022  22/11/2022 98,71 0,00 80,91 1780 -39 -0,07

MAGNISI DOTT.

PF01070003 STEFANO

Ricevuta 1 2022 16/07/2022  06/06/2022 775,00 0,00 775,00 0,00 -40 -0,68

DOPPIOCLICK

PF01050029 5o~ R

Fattura passiva 125 2022 25/08/2022  12/07/2022 153,72 0,00 126,00 27,72 -44 -0,12

PF01050322 VOIPVOICE SRL Fattura passiva 119 2022 25/08/2022  11/07/2022 130,65 0,00 107,09 23,56 -45 -0,11

PF01050187 TIM SPA Fattura passiva 186 2022 04/02/2023  12/12/2022 226,92 0,00 186,00 40,92 -54 -0,22

MISCELA D'ORO

PF01050094 SPA

Fattura passiva 112 2022 25/08/2022 01/07/2022 45,47 0,00 37,27 8,20 -55 -0,04

PF01050435 EQ‘BSSUPPLY Fattura passiva 115 2022 25/08/2022  01/07/2022 151,34 0,00 124,05 2729 55  -015

PF01050187 TIM SPA Fattura passiva 163 2022 10/12/2022  11/10/2022 247,66 0,00 203,00 44,66 -60 -0,27

Totali: 45,580,12 45,18
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